UM30-2 Ultrasonic Sensors
Detection with many advantages and now with EasyTouch
D ATA  S H E E T
DB_UM30_2_en.indd   1DB_UM30_2_en.indd   1 01.04.2009   16:43:06 Uhr01.04.2009   16:43:06 Uhr
 2  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 3 - 2 0
UM30-2 ultrasonic sensors – flexible to use,
even easier to operate with EasyTouch
No matter how dusty: The ultrasonic proximity sensors remain largely unaffected by

UM30 - 214   350 ... 3400 mm (5000) 180 ms 3 Hz 50 mm Approx. 120 kHz 210 g
UM30 - 215   600 ... 6000 mm (8000) 240 ms 2 Hz 100 mm Approx. 80 kHz 270 g
Technical data specifi c to type incl. order information
UM30 - 211   30 ... 250 mm (350) 50 ms 11 Hz 3 mm Approx. 320 kHz 150 g
Type Order no. In- & outputs Outputs & interfaces 1) 2) 3)
UM30-211111 6037660 PNP Q1
UM30-211112 6037664 PNP Q1, Q2
UM30-211118 6036921 PNP Q1, 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
UM30-211115 6037669 NPN Q1
UM30-211114 6037674 NPN Q1, Q2
UM30-211113 6036916 N/A 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10V
 1)  PNP: VS -2 V, Imax = 200 mA/
NPN: -VS +2 V, Imax = 200 mA
2) Outputs short-circuit protected
3)  Automatic switching between voltage
and current outputs dependent on load
4 … 20 mA: RL ≤ 500 Ω, VS ≥ 20 V/
RL ≤ 100 Ω, VS ≥ 12 V
0…10 V: RL ≥ 100 kΩ, VS ≥ 15 V
DB_UM30_2_en.indd   5DB_UM30_2_en.indd   5 01.04.2009   16:43:36 Uhr01.04.2009   16:43:36 Uhr
 6  S I C K  2 0 0 9 - 0 3 - 2 0
 UM30-2 Ultrasonic sensor
UM30 - 212   60 ... 350 mm (600) 70 ms 8 Hz 5 mm Approx. 400 kHz 150 g
Type Order no. In- & outputs Outputs & interfaces 1) 2) 3)
UM30-212111 6037661 PNP Q1
UM30-212112 6037665 PNP Q1, Q2
UM30-212118 6036922 PNP Q1, 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
UM30-212115 6037670 NPN Q1
UM30-212114 6037675 NPN Q1, Q2
UM30-212113 6036917 N/A 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
UM30 - 213   200 ... 1300 mm (2000) 110 ms 6 Hz 20 mm Approx. 200 kHz 150 g
Type Order no. In- & outputs Outputs & interfaces 1) 2) 3)
UM30-213111 6037537 PNP Q1
UM30-213112 6037666 PNP Q1, Q2
UM30-213118 6036923 PNP Q1, 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
UM30-213115 6037671 NPN Q1
UM30-213114 6037676 NPN Q1, Q2
UM30-213113 6036918 N/A 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
UM30 - 214   350 ... 3400 mm (5000) 180 ms 3 Hz 50 mm Approx. 120 kHz 210 g
Type Order no. In- & outputs Outputs & interfaces 1) 2) 3)
UM30-214111 6037662 PNP Q1
UM30-214112 6037667 PNP Q1, Q2
UM30-214118 6036924 PNP Q1, 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
UM30-214115 6037672 NPN Q1
UM30-214114 6037677 NPN Q1, Q2
UM30-214113 6036919 N/A 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10V
UM30 - 215   600 ... 6000 mm (8000) 240 ms 2 Hz 100 mm Approx. 80 kHz 270 g
Type Order no. In- & outputs Outputs & interfaces 1) 2) 3)
UM30-215111 6037663 PNP Q1
UM30-215112 6037668 PNP Q1, Q2
UM30-215118 6036925 PNP Q1, 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
UM30-215115 6037673 NPN Q1
UM30-215114 6037678 NPN Q1, Q2
UM30-215113 6036920 N/A 4 … 20 mA, 0 … 10 V
1)  PNP: VS -2 V, Imax = 200 mA/
NPN: -VS +2 V, Imax = 200 mA
2) Outputs short-circuit protected
3)  Automatic switching between voltage